
Fall 2022 Student Calendar 

**Friday’s reserved for Make-up days** 

 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Orientation (Mandatory) 

Monday, August 1, 2022 Level I begins 

(Class every M & Th 8-4:30, Lab/Clinical every T & W 8-4:30)     

Thursday, November 17, 2022  End of Level I  

November 19-November 27 VACATION 

 

Monday, November 28, 2022 Level II begins 

(Class every M & Th 8-4:30, Clinical every T & W hours vary) 

December 17, 2022 – January 2, 2023 College Closed   

Class resumes Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Monday, January 16, 2023 College Closed (Martin Luther King Holiday) 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 End of Level II 

April 1 –  April 9 (VACATION) 

 

Monday, April 10, 2023 Level III begins  

(Class every M 8-4:30, Clinical every T, W & Th hours vary) 

Monday, May 29 College Closed (Memorial Day) 

Tuesday, July 4 College Closed (Independence Day)  

Thursday, July 27, 2023 End of Level III 

 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 GRADUATION                                            Updated 1/2022  


